
$331,000

1516 GREENWAY DRIVE
https://vizorealty.com

This newer home which sits on a HUGE 2.66 Acre lot with NO HOA
is located close to I-20 comes with with Lower Kershaw taxes and
is ready for as many possibilities as you can imagine. Great open
floorplan w/ office (or 5th BR down), full BA on main level, lg.
family room opens to kitchen w/island, granite counter tops,
Master w/ separate shower & garden tub and his and hers
closets, Loft. GREEN SMART home features Radiant Barrier
Sheathing in attic, R50 attic insulation & advanced framing. All to
save $$. Music port with two speakers in kitchen. Many homes in
the community, have additional garages, shops, various
outbuildings and room for RV parking and so much more.
Disclaimer: CMLS has not reviewed and, therefore, does not
endorse vendors who may appear in listings.

• 5 beds
• 3 baths

• Single Family

• RESIDENTIAL

• ACTIVE



Basics
Date added: Added 1 day ago Listing Date: 2025-06-13

Price per sqft: $144.04 Category: RESIDENTIAL

Type: Single Family Status: ACTIVE

Bedrooms: 5 beds Bathrooms: 3 baths

Floors: 2 floors Year built: 2020

TMS: 370-02-00-042 SAY MLS ID: 610905

Full Baths: 3 Cooling: Heat Pump 1st Lvl,Heat Pump 2nd Lvl

Building Details
Heating features: Heat Pump 1st Lvl,Heat Pump 2nd
Lvl

Garage: Garage Attached, Front
Entry

Garage spaces: 2 Foundation: Slab

Water Source: Well Sewer: Septic

Style: Traditional Basement: No Basement

Exterior material: Brick-Partial-AbvFound, Vinyl New/Resale: Resale

HOA Info
HOA: N

Nearby Schools
School District: Kershaw County Elementary School: Dobys Mill

Middle School: Stover High School: Lugoff-Elgin

Listing Courtesy Of



Listing Office: Colonial Realty Company Listing Agent: Shirley, Mack


